
It is hereby informed to all students having backs, in the 4" and 6" Electrical Engineering 

subjects that their internal/sessional examinations will be conducted as »per the following 

schedule. All are required to appear the internal/sessional examinations failing which they 

will be treated as absent. 

4h Semester EE Internal/Sessional Back 

Date &Timing: Dt.06-04-24/9 A.M. 

S. No. 
1 

3 

5 

6 

7 

10 

12 
13 

14 

15 
16 
17 

18 
19 
20 

Department of Electrical Engineering 

Government College of Engineering, Keonjhar 
Date |-05-24 Notice No EE)DPAn| 2024 

S. No. 

2 

3 
4 

Regd. No. 
2001104135 
2001104154 
2101104141 

2001104154 

2101104141 
2101104159 
2001104154 

2101104122 
2101104138 
2101104139 
2101104141 
2101104159 

2101104122 
2101104141 
2101104159 
2101104159 

2101104141 
2101104159 

2101104151 
2101104141 

4" Semester Mining Internal Back 

Date &Timing: Dt.06-04-24/9 A.M. 

Regd. No. 
2101104232 

2101104234 
2101104266 
2101104276 

Name 
ABHISHEK MAHANTA 
MANISH KUMAR MOHANTA 
PRABHANJAN TIWARI 
MANISH KUMAR MOHANTA 

PRABHANJAN TIWARI 

SIDDHANT PRADHAN 

2101104286 

MANISH KUMAR MOHANTA 
D.SRINUBAS REDDY 
NIKITA KUMARI SAHO0 
NIRAJ KUMAR SAHOO 
PRABHANJAN TIWARI 
SIDDHANT PRADHAN 
D.SRINUBAS REDDY 
PRABHANJAN TIWARI 

SIDDHANT PRADHAN 
D.SRINUBAS REDDY 
PRABHANJAN TIWARI 
SIDDHANT PRADHAN 
RAKESH RANJAN MAHANTA 

PRABHANJAN TIWARI 

Name 
AMRIT SHEKHAR TRIPATHY 

APPU KUMAR DANSANA 
RAJENDRA NATH 
SATYA PRAKASH SAMAL 
SUDHANSU SEKHAR BARIK 

Theory/Laboratory 
Power Electronics Laboratory 

Digital Electronics Laboratory 

Electrical Machines-I Laboratory 
Digital Signal Processing 

Digital Electronics 

Electro Magnetic Theory 

Power Electronics 
Organisational Behaviour 

Theory/Laboratory 
Renewable Energy 

Concerned Faculty 

S.Choudhury 

D.Mohanta 

Dr.M.K.Senapati 
D.Mohanta 

Dr.Y.K.Nayak 

Dr.S.K.Mohapatra 

S.Choudhury 
Dr.S.K.Panda 

Concerned Faculty 
Dr.Y.K.Nayak 

PTO. 



6th Semester EE Internal/Sessional Back 
Date &Timing: Dt.04-05-24/9 A.M. 

S. No. 
1 

3 

6 

7 

9 

10 

12 

13 
14 

13 

16 

17 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 
28 

Regd. No. 
2001104131 
2001104135 

2001104142 
2001104154 

2001104156 
2001104160 
2001104164 
2001104 185 
2001104135 
2001104149 
2001104154 
2001104135 
2001104149 

2001104154 
2001104135 
2001104149 
2001104154 
2001104154 
2001104135 
2001104154 

2001104135 
2001104149 
2001104154 
2001104135 
2001104154 

2001104142 
2001104154 
2001104185 

Name 

S. No. Regd. No. 

SIDDHARTHA MAHAKUD 
ABHISHEK MAHANTA 

BHARATKUMAR BHOL 
MANISH KUMAR MOHANTA 

MOTILAL NAIK 

2001104101 

PRADYUMNA KUMAR ROUT 

RAHUL KUMAR MOHANTA 
YUVRAJ PATTNAIK 

ABHISHEK MAHANTA 

DIPTESH PRASAD BISWAL 

MANISH KUMAR MOHANTA 
ABHISHEK MAHANTA 

DIPTESH PRASAD BISWAL 
MANISH KUMAR MOHANTA 

ABHISHEK MAHANTA 
DIPTESH PRASAD BISWAL 

MANISH KUMAR MOHANTA 
MANISH KUMAR MOHANTA 

ABHISHEK MAHANTA 
MANISH KUMAR MOHANTA 

ABHISHEK MAHANTA 
DIPTESH PRASAD BISWAL 

MANISH KUMAR MOHANTA 

ABHISHEK MAHANTA 
MANISH KUMAR MOHANTA 

BHARAT KUMAR BHOL 

MANISH KUMAR MOHANTA 

6h Semester CSE Internal Back 

YUVRAJ PATTNAIK 

Date &Timing: Dt.04-05-24/9 A.M 
Name 

RABI RANJAN RAY 

Theory/Laboratory 
Future Ready Contributor 

Program 

Optimization in Engineering 

Power System Operation and 
Control 

Communication Engineering 

Microprocessor and Micro 
Controllers 

Essence of indian Knowledge 
Tradition -I 

Power System Operation and 
Control Lab 

Microprocessor and Micro 
Controllers Lab 

Seminar - I 

Theory 

Analog and Digital Communication 

Concerned Faculty 
Dr.Y.K.Nayak 

S.Mohanty 

2. HOD CSE and HOD Mining for information & necessary action 

Dr.M.K.Senapati 

R.C.Khamari 

Dr.M.Pal 

R.R.Shukla 

Department of Electrical Engineering 
Government College of Engineering, Keonjhar 

Dr.M.Pal 

Dr.S.K.Mohapatra 

Concerned 
Faculty 

M.Mahapatra 

Copy to 1. Institution Notice Board/ Electrical Notice Board (4"/6h) /Hostel Notice Board 
(Boys/Girls)/ Faculty Concerned/ College website 
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